THE DATASHEET OF
LSP05G240SX3333
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/21/20
Surge Protection Module
LED Lighting Surge Protection Module > LSP05G Europe Version

Wire Color: Line: Brown, Neutral: Blue,
Ground/P: Green with yellow stripe
Part Numbering System
Repetitive Surge Capability
104
105
106
∞
103
102
2
1
15
10 100 1,000 10,000
IMPULSE DURATION (μs)
100,000
10,000
100
10
1
 S
U
R
G
E
 C
U
R
R
E
N
T
 (
A
)
MODEL SIZE = 20mm
130 to 625V M(AC) RATING
TA = -55oC TO 85oC
1,000
Pulse Rating
(8x20µSec)
Strikes Surge
1 10,000A
2 7,000A
15 5,000A
100 1,500A
1,000 700A
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own